

	Q3 FY19	Q3 FY18	Y-O-Y % CHANGE
	(S\$ MILLION)		
Net interest income	1,600	1,505	6
Non-interest income	1,055	1,039	2
Net profit	1,172	1,245	(6)
Gross loans	262,816	256,576	2
Customer deposits	311,219	295,827	5
Net interest margin (%)	1.77	1.72	
Non-performing loan ratio (%)	1.6	1.4	